
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= SMITH H E GENE;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202007280003
13910

07/28/2020
09:04:43

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202008180003
58880

08/18/2020
02:38:23

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202008180003
58870

08/18/2020
02:38:22

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202103220001
43040

03/22/2021
12:59:48

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202103220001
43050

03/22/2021
12:59:49

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202103220001
43100

03/22/2021
12:59:54

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202103220001
43070

03/22/2021
12:59:51

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202007280003
13750

07/28/2020
09:04:27

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202007280003
13760

07/28/2020
09:04:28

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202008140003
51860

08/14/2020
11:30:21

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202008140003
51850

08/14/2020
11:30:20

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202009010003
86390

09/01/2020
10:40:56

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202009140004
08520

09/14/2020
10:46:19

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202009140004
08730

09/14/2020
11:14:45

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202103220001
43060

03/22/2021
12:59:50

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202103220001
43090

03/22/2021
12:59:53

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

202103220001
43080

03/22/2021
12:59:52

SMITH H E
GENE

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER


