Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= SMITH H E GENE;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202007280003 13910	07/28/2020 09:04:43	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202008180003 58880	08/18/2020 02:38:23	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202008180003 58870	08/18/2020 02:38:22	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202103220001 43040	03/22/2021 12:59:48	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202103220001 43050	03/22/2021 12:59:49	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202103220001 43100	03/22/2021 12:59:54	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202103220001 43070	03/22/2021 12:59:51	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202007280003 13750	07/28/2020 09:04:27	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202007280003 13760	07/28/2020 09:04:28	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202008140003 51860	08/14/2020 11:30:21	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202008140003 51850	08/14/2020 11:30:20	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202009010003 86390	09/01/2020 10:40:56	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202009140004 08520	09/14/2020 10:46:19	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202009140004 08730	09/14/2020 11:14:45	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202103220001 43060	03/22/2021 12:59:50	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202103220001 43090	03/22/2021 12:59:53	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
202103220001 43080	03/22/2021 12:59:52	SMITH H E GENE		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						